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Intro Verse.

See  how  the  golden  
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bird  tries  to  fly.  
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He's  so  angry  he  beats
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 his  wings  in  vain.  And  the  brightest  jewells  upon  his  back.
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 Will  not  raise  his  head  

3

4

2

5 4 0

4

0

0

0
0

0

2
4

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/2

10

above  the  clouds.
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1.
After 1. and 3. verse.

2.
After 2. verse and instrumental verse.
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Ending
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